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	Text340: 8:00 One on One

10:30 Octoband

2:30 RC Car Race

Happy New Year
	Text341: 10:30 Let's Make a Deal

2:30 Chair Exercises

3:30 Musical Chairs
	Text342: 10:30 Darts Basketball Ring Toss

2:30 Bingo

3:30 Ice Cream Social
	Text343: 10:30 Coloring Pages

2:30 Card Games
	Text344: 10:30 Board Games

2:30 Basketball

3:30 Movie Matinee
	Text345: 10:30 Spa Day

2:30 Bake Resident Choice

3:30 Toss and Talk About It
	Text346: 10:30 Rob The Table

2:30 Craft Resident Choice

3:30 Noodle Ball
	Text347: 

8:00 One on One

10:30 Octoband

2:30 Hungry Hungry Hippos
	Text348: 10:30 Trivia with Buzzers

2:30 Drumming on Buckets

3:30 Scavenger Hunt
	Text349: 

10:30 Shoot Out

2:30 Bingo

3:30 Coffee Shop
	Text350: 

10:30 Coloring Pages

2:30 Card Games
	Text351: 10:30 Board Games

2:30 Basketball

3:30 Movie Matinee
	Text352: 10:30 Spa Day

2:30 Bake Cupcakes

3:30 Prize Drop
	Text353: 10:30 Rob the Table

2:30 Paint a Picture

3:30 Win Lose or Draw
	Text354: 8:00 One on One

10:30 Octoband

2:30 Cornhole
	Text355: 10:30 Wheel of Fortune

2:30 Movin' to the Oldies

3:30 Musical Chairs
	Text356: 10:30 Darts Basketball Bowling

2:30 Bingo

3:30 Ice Cream Social
	Text357: 10:30 Coloring Pages

2:30 Card Games
	Text358: 10:30 Board Games

2:30 Basketball

3:30 Movie Matinee
	Text359: 10:30 Spa Day

2:30 Make Smores

3:30 Toss and Talk About It
	Text360: 10:30 Rob the Table

2:30 Craft Resident Choice

3:30 Noodle Ball
	Text361: 8:00 One on One

10:30 Octoband

2:30 Hungry Hungry Hippos
	Text362: 10:30 Deal or No Deal

2:30 Chair Exercises

3:30 Scavenger Hunt
	Text363: 10:30 Shoot Out

2:30 Bingo

3:30 Coffee Social
	Text364: 10:30 Coloring Pages

2:30 Card Games
	Text365: 10:30 Board Games

2:30 Basketball

3:30 Movie Matinee
	Text366: 10:30 Spa Day

2:30 Riverbucks Store

3:30 Resident Council
	Text367: 10:30 Rob the Table

2:30 Craft Resident Choice

3:30 Win Lose or Draw
	Text368: 8:00 One on One

2:30 Octoband

3:30 RC Car Race
	Text369: 10:30 Trivia with Buzzers

2:30 Jazzercise

3:30 Musical Chairs
	Text370: 10:30 Darts Basketball Ring Toss

2:30 Bingo

3:30 Ice Cream Social

Resident Shopping
	Text371: 


